

ITEM NO.6

COURT NO.2

SECTION IV-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s)...../2017
Diary No(s). 10460/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 31-08-2016
in LPA No. 47/1990 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana at
Chandigarh)

MOHAN LAL & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHATINDA IMPROVEMENT TRUST CHAIRMAN & ANR. Respondent(s)

(IA No.44322/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING SLP)

Date : 06-11-2017 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anil Mittal, Adv.
Mr. Vibhuti Sushant Gupta, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Leave granted.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
AR-cum-PS

(RAJINDER KAUR)
Court Master